HOT APPETIZERS

FRIED CALAMARI $5.99
FRIED PICKLE $3.99

CHEESE STICK (6) $4.99

STUFFED JALAPENOS (6) $5.99

BUFFALO WINGS (12) $7.99
MED SH/CHICKEN/SEA GUMBO  $3.99
6 GRILLED SHRIMP WRAP W/ BACON

HUSH PUPPIES (10) $1.99
CORN NUGGETS (15) $1.99
FRIED ALIGATOR $8.99

SALAD

DINNER SALAD $1.99
BOILED SHRIMP SALAD $7.99
6 GRILLED JUMBO SHRIMP SALAD $9.99
8 GRILLED LARGE SHRIMP SALAD $8.99
8 GRILLED SCALLOPS SALAD $8.99
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $7.99
CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN SALAD  $7.99
FRIED POPCORN SHRIMP SALAD  $7.99

MEXICAN FOOD

MEXICAN SHRIMP COCKTAIL

MEXICAN SEAFOOD COCKTAIL

MEXICAN OYSTER&SHRIMP

CAUTION:

COLD APPETIZERS

12 RAW OYSTERS

10 AMERICAN SHRIMP COCTAIL

20 LARGE BOILED SHRIMP
SIDE ORDER

FRENCH FRIES

BAKED POTATO

DIRTY RICE

GRILLED VEGETABLES

ONION RINGS

FRIED OKRA

10 PCS HUSHPOPY
1 PC CRAB CAKE

1 FROG LEG

1 STUFFED CRAB

1 PC FRIED SOFT SHELL CRAB

1 PC GRILLED CAT FISH

1PC GRILLED RED SNAPPER

1 PC FRIED CAT FISH

1PC FRIED RED SNAPPER

$1.99
$2.50
$1.99
$2.50
$2.99
$1.99

$1.99
$2.99

$1.99
$2.99
$6.99
$6.99
$8.99
$1.99

$1.99

CAJUN GUMBO: SERVED WITH WHITE RICE

FISH GUMBO

SEAFOOD GUMBO

SHRIMP GUMBO

CRAWFISH GUMBO

CHICKEN GUMBO

MED
$3.99

$4.99
$3.99
$3.99

$3.99

LRG
$4.99

$5.99
$4.99
$4.99

$4.99




GRILLED SEAFOOD

SERVED WITH GRILLED VEGETABLE (ZUCCHINI, BROCCOLI, & CARROT) DIRTY RICE AND SALAD OR COLESLAW

SUBSTITUTION: ($1.00) FRENCH FRIES, CORN NUGGETS, FRIED OKRA, HUSH PUPIES, DIRTY RICE OR ($1.50) ONION RING,
BAKED POTATO, GRILLED VEGETABLE

SHRIMP LARGE JUMBO LOBSTER

8 GRILLED LARGE SHRIMP $8.99 $11.99 1 (80Z) GRILLED LOBSTER

15 GRILLED LARGE SHRIMP $16.99 $20.99 2 (80Z) GRILLED LOBSTER

30 GRILLED LARGE SHRIMP FOR 2 $31.99 $40.99

60 GRILLED LARGE SHRIMP FOR 4 $61.99 $80.99
GRILLED FISH

GRILLED CATFISH

GRILLED RED SNAPPER

GRILLED FLOUNDER

GRILLED SALMON

GRILLED MAHI

GRILLED RED SNAPPER & 6 LARGE SHRIMP

GRILLED WHOLE RED SNAPPER

GRILLED SALMON FLOUNDER

STEAMED AND BOILED

SERVED WITH BAKED POTATO AND SALAD OR COLESLAW
STEAMED GARLIC REDSNAPPER FILET $9.99
STEAMED GARLIC FLOUNDER FILET $9.99
BOILED ALASKA KING CRAB CLAW (1 PO) $22.99
BOILED SNOW CRAB CLUSTTER (1 PO) $18.99
2 (80Z) BOILED LOBSTER TAIL DINNER $24.99
12 PIECES BOILED JUMBO SHRIMP $15.99

20 PIECES BOILED LARGE SHRIMP $12.99

CAUTION:




FRIED SEAFOODS:

SERVED WITH FRIES AND SALAD OR COLESLAW

SUBSTITUTION: ($1.00) FRENCH FRIES, CORN NUGGETS, FRIED OKRA, HUSH PUPIES, DIRTY RICE OR ($1.50) ONION RING, BAKED POTATO,
GRILLED VEGETABLE

SHRIMP LARGE JUMBO OYSTER
6 SHRIMP $6.99 $8.99 6 OYSTERS $6.99
9 SHRIMP $8.99 $10.99 9 OYSTERS $8.99
12 SHRIMP $10.99 $12.99 12 OYSTERS $10.99
15 SHRIMP $12.99 $15.99 15 OYSTERS $12.99
20 SHRIMP $16.99 $20.99 20 OYSTERS $16.99
30 SHRIMP FOR2 $21.99 $28.99 30 OYSTERS FOR 2 $23.99
40 SHRIMP FOR2 $28.99 $39.99 40 OYSTERFOR 2 $30.99
SCALLOP
6 SCALLOP
9 SCALLOP
12 SCALLOP

15 SCALLOP

CAT FISH RED SNAPPER

3 FISH $6.99 3 FISH
4 FISH $8.99 4 FISH
5 FISH $9.99 5 FISH
6 FISH $10.99 6 FISH
10 FISH FOR 2 $18.99 10 FISH FOR2
15 FISH FOR 2 $27.99 15 FISH FOR2

20 FISH FOR 3 $36.99 20 FISH FOR 3

CAUTION:




FRIED SEAFOOD COMBINATION PLATE

SERVED WITH FRIES AND SALAD OR COLESLAW

SUBSTITUTION: ($1.00) FRENCH FRIES, CORN NUGGETS, FRIED OKRA, HUSH PUPIES, DIRTY RICE OR ($1.50) ONION RING, BAKED POTATO,
GRILLED VEGETABLE

1 FISH 9 TAILS $8.99 9 SHRIMP 9 OYSTER 5 SCALLOP $17.99
1 FISH 6 SHRIMP $8.99 1 FISH 1 CRAB CAKE 6 SHRIMP $10.99
1 FISH 6 OYSTER $8.99 1 FISH 6 SHRIMP 6 OYSTER $13.99
1 CRAB CAKE 9 SHRIMP $10.99 2 FISH 6 SHRIMP 6 OYSTER $14.99
2 FISH 6 SHRIMP $10.99 1 STUFFED CRAB 6 SHRIMP 6 OYSTER $14.99
2 FISH 6 OYSTER $10.99 2 FROG LEG 6 SHRIMP $9.99

6 SHRIMP 6 OYSTER $11.99 9 SHRIMP 9 OYSTER $14.99
2 FISH 2 STUFFED CRAB $11.99 1 STUFF CRAB 1 FISH 6 SHRIMP 6 OYSTER $15.99
2 FISH 9 SHRIMP $11.99 2 FROG LEGS 6 SHRIMP 6 OYSTER $15.99
2 FISH 9 OYSTER $11.99 9 SHRIM 9 SCALLOP $15.99
1 FISH 12 SHRIMP $12.99 1 FISH 12 SHRIMP 12 OYSTER $17.99

1 FISH 12 OYSTER $12.99 10 SHRIMP 10 OYSTER 10 TAIL $17.99

STEAK
SERVED WITH 3 SIDES OF YOUR CHOICE: GRILLED VEGETABLES, BAKED POTATO, FENCH FRIES, SALAD, COLESLAW

T-BONE (1602) $14.99
T-BONE (160Z) & 3 JUMBO SHRIMP $17.99

RIBEYE (1402) $14.99

RIBEYE (140Z) & 3 GRILLED JUMBO SHRIMP $17.99

KID’S MENU FRIED RICE: SERVED WITH SALAD OR COLESLAW

1 FISH 2 SHRIMP SHRIMP FRIED RICE $6.99
2 PCS FISH CHICKEN FRIED RICE $6.99
4 PCS SHRIMP COMBINATION FRIED RICE $7.99
6 PCS CHICKEN NUGGET

2 PCS CHICKEN STRIP

CAUTION:




LUNCH SPECIAL

MONDAY - THURSDAY

11:00AM TO 3:00PM

*SUBSTITUTION OF: CORN NUGGETS, FRIED OKRA, HUSH PUPPIES, DIRTY RICE: $1;

OR ONION RINGS, BAKED POTATO, GRILLED VEGETABLES: $1.50
*SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES AND SALAD OR COLSLAW
FRIED CRAWFISH TAILS
POPCORN SHRIMP
2 PIECES FRIED CAT FISH
2 PIECES FRIED RED SNAPPER
1 PIECE FRIED CAT FISH 4 SHRIMP

4 FRIED FROG LEG

*SERVED WITH WHITE RICE
SHRIMP ETOFFEE

CRAWFISH TAILS ETOFFEE

*SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES
HAMBURGER

CHEESE BURGER

*SERVED WITH DIRTY RICE, GRILLED VEGETABLES AND SALAD OR COLESLAW
GRILLED FLOUNDER AND 3 GRILLED SHRIMP $8.99
GRILLLED SALMON $9.99

GRILLED CAT FISH AND 3 GRILLED SHRIMP $10.99

CAUTION:




COUNTRY STYLE:

SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES AND SALAD OR COLESLAW

HALF CHICKEN FRIED STEAK

FULL CHICKEN FRIED STEAK

HALF CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN

FULL CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN

HALF HAMBURGER SRTEAK

FULL HALF HAMBURGER STEAK

POBOY SANDWICH

SEVERD WITH FRENCH FRIES

SHRIMP BOPOY

POP CORN SHRIMP POBOY

$6.99
$10.99
$6.99
$10.99
$5.99

$9.99

BURGER

SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES
HAMBURGER

CHEESE BURGER

DOUBLE MEAT HAM BURGER
DOUBLE MEAT CHEESE BURGER

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

ETOUFFEE:
SERVED WITH WHITE RICE
SHRIMP ETOUFFEE

CRAWFISH TAILS ETOUFFEE

CATFISH POBOY

SEAFOOD POBOY

CRAWFISH TAIL POBOY

6 GRILLED LARGE SHRIMP POBOY

GRILLED CHICKEN POBOY

DAILY SPECIAL:

FRIED SOFT SHELL CRAB DINNER (SERVED WITH DIRTY RICE & CRAWFISH ETOUFE
FRIED CRAWFISH TAILS (SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES AND SALAD

FRIED OR GRILLED FROG LEGS (4 PC)

FRIED 3 PC STUFF CRAB DINNER (STUFF W/ REAL CRABMEAT)

FRIED POP CORN SHRIMP (SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES AND SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST (SERVED WITH GRILLED VEGETABLE & DIRTY RICE)

GRILLED PORK CHOP 2PC (SERVED WITH GRILL VEGEABLE & DIRTY RICE

BEVERAGES

CAUTION:




SOFT DRINKS $1.99 KID’S DRINK $1.49 COFFEE $1.99

PASTA

SERVED WITH SALAD AND GARLIC BREAD

GRILLED CHICKEN PASTA 11.99

GRILLED SHRIMP PASTA 11.99

GRILLED SHRIMP AND SCALLOP 13.99

DESSERT

PECAN PIE 2.99

CHEESE CAKE 2.99

CHOCOLATE CAKE 4.99

CAUTION:




