HOT APPETIZERS			COLD APPETIZERS			
FRIED CALAMARI	\$5.99			12 RAW OYSTERS		\$8.99
FRIED PICKLE	\$3.99			10 AMERICAN SHRIMP C	OCTAIL	\$8.99
CHEESE STICK (6)	\$4.99			20 LARGE BOILED SHRIM	P	\$13.99
STUFFED JALAPENOS (6)	\$5.99			SIDE ORDER		
BUFFALO WINGS (12)	\$7.99			FRENCH FRIES		\$1.99
MED SH/CHICKEN/SEA GUMBO	\$3.99			BAKED POTATO		\$2.50
6 GRILLED SHRIMP WRAP W/ BAC	ON	\$7.99		DIRTY RICE		\$1.99
HUSH PUPPIES (10)	\$1.99			GRILLED VEGETABLES		\$2.50
CORN NUGGETS (15)	\$1.99			ONION RINGS		\$2.99
FRIED ALIGATOR	\$8.99			FRIED OKRA		\$1.99
SALAD				10 PCS HUSHPOPY		\$1.99
				1 PC CRAB CAKE		\$2.99
DINNER SALAD	\$1.99			1 FROG LEG		\$1.99
BOILED SHRIMP SALAD	\$7.99			1 STUFFED CRAB		\$2.99
6 GRILLED JUMBO SHRIMP SALAD	\$9.99			1 PC FRIED SOFT SHELL C	RAB	\$6.99
8 GRILLED LARGE SHRIMP SALAD	\$8.99			1 PC GRILLED CAT FISH		\$6.99
8 GRILLED SCALLOPS SALAD	\$8.99			1PC GRILLED RED SNAPP	ER	\$8.99
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$7.99			1 PC FRIED CAT FISH		\$1.99
CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN SALAD	\$7.99			1PC FRIED RED SNAPPER		\$1.99
FRIED POPCORN SHRIMP SALAD	\$7.99			CAJUN GUMBO: SERVED	WITH W	HITE RICE
MEXICAN FOOD					MED	LRG
			FISH GU	JMBO	\$3.99	\$4.99
MEXICAN SHRIMP COCKTAIL		\$7.99	SEAFO	DD GUMBO	\$4.99	\$5.99
MEXICAN SEAFOOD COCKTAIL		\$8.99	SHRIMI	P GUMBO	\$3.99	\$4.99
MEXICAN OYSTER&SHRIMP		\$8.99	CRAWF	ISH GUMBO	\$3.99	\$4.99
			CHICKE	N GUMBO	\$3.99	\$4.99

GRILLED SEAFOOD

SERVED WITH GRILLED VEGETABLE (ZUCCHINI, BROCCOLI, & CARROT) DIRTY RICE AND SALAD OR COLESLAW

SUBSTITUTION: (\$1.00) FRENCH FRIES, CORN NUGGETS, FRIED OKRA, HUSH PUPIES, DIRTY RICE OR (\$1.50) ONION RING, BAKED POTATO, GRILLED VEGETABLE

SHRIMP	LARGE	JUMBO	LOBSTER	
8 GRILLED LARGE SHRIMP	\$8.99	\$11.99	1 (8OZ) GRILLED LOBSTER	\$12.99
15 GRILLED LARGE SHRIMP	\$16.99	\$20.99	2 (8OZ) GRILLED LOBSTER	\$24.99
30 GRILLED LARGE SHRIMP FOR 2	\$31.99	\$40.99		
60 GRILLED LARGE SHRIMP FOR 4	\$61.99	\$80.99		
GRILLED FISH				
GRILLED CATFISH	\$9.99			
GRILLED RED SNAPPER	\$10.99			
GRILLED FLOUNDER	\$10.99			
GRILLED SALMON	\$10.99			
GRILLED MAHI	\$10.99			
GRILLED RED SNAPPER & 6 LARGE SHRIMP	\$12.99			
GRILLED WHOLE RED SNAPPER	\$14.99			
GRILLED SALMON FLOUNDER	\$13.99			

STEAMED AND BOILED

SERVED WITH BAKED POTATO AND SALAD OR COLESLAW

STEAMED GARLIC REDSNAPPER FILET	\$9.99
STEAMED GARLIC FLOUNDER FILET	\$9.99
BOILED ALASKA KING CRAB CLAW (1 PO)	\$22.99
BOILED SNOW CRAB CLUSTTER (1 PO)	\$18.99
2 (8OZ) BOILED LOBSTER TAIL DINNER	\$24.99
12 PIECES BOILED JUMBO SHRIMP	\$15.99
20 PIECES BOILED LARGE SHRIMP	\$12.99

FRIED SEAFOODS:

SERVED WITH FRIES AND SALAD OR COLESLAW

SUBSTITUTION: (\$1.00) FRENCH FRIES, CORN NUGGETS, FRIED OKRA, HUSH PUPIES, DIRTY RICE OR (\$1.50) ONION RING, BAKED POTATO,
GRILLED VEGETABLE

OYSTER

6 SHRIMP		\$6.99	\$8.99		6 OYSTERS	\$6.99	
9 SHRIMP		\$8.99	\$10.99		9 OYSTERS	\$8.99	
12 SHRIMP		\$10.99	\$12.99		12 OYSTERS	\$10.99	
15 SHRIMP		\$12.99	\$15.99		15 OYSTERS	\$12.99	
20 SHRIMP		\$16.99	\$20.99		20 OYSTERS	\$16.99	
30 SHRIMP FOR2		\$21.99	\$28.99		30 OYSTERS FOR 2	\$23.99	
40 SHRIMP FOR2		\$28.99	\$39.99		40 OYSTER FOR 2	\$30.99	
SCALLOP							
6 SCALLOP		\$6.99					
9 SCALLOP		\$9.99					
12 SCALLOP		\$11.99					
15 SCALLOP		\$14.99					
CAT FIS	<u>SH_</u>				RED SN	<u>APPER</u>	
3 FISH	\$6.99			3 FISH			\$7.99
4 FISH	\$8.99			4 FISH			\$8.99
5 FISH	\$9.99			5 FISH			\$9.99
6 FISH	\$10.99			6 FISH			\$11.99
10 FISH FOR 2	\$18.99			10 FISH	FOR2		\$19.99
15 FISH FOR 2	\$27.99			15 FISH	FOR2		\$28.99

20 FISH FOR 3

\$37.99

LARGE JUMBO

20 FISH FOR 3

\$36.99

SHRIMP

FRIED SEAFOOD COMBINATION PLATE

SERVED WITH FRIES AND SALAD OR COLESLAW

SUBSTITUTION: (\$1.00) FRENCH FRIES, CORN NUGGETS, FRIED OKRA, HUSH PUPIES, DIRTY RICE OR (\$1.50) ONION RING, BAKED POTATO,
GRILLED VEGETABLE

1 FISH 9 TAILS	\$8.99	9 SHRIMP 9 OYSTER 5 SCALLOP	\$17.99
1 FISH 6 SHRIMP	\$8.99	1 FISH 1 CRAB CAKE 6 SHRIMP	\$10.99
1 FISH 6 OYSTER	\$8.99	1 FISH 6 SHRIMP 6 OYSTER	\$13.99
1 CRAB CAKE 9 SHRIMP	\$10.99	2 FISH 6 SHRIMP 6 OYSTER	\$14.99
2 FISH 6 SHRIMP	\$10.99	1 STUFFED CRAB 6 SHRIMP 6 OYSTER	\$14.99
2 FISH 6 OYSTER	\$10.99	2 FROG LEG 6 SHRIMP	\$9.99
6 SHRIMP 6 OYSTER	\$11.99	9 SHRIMP 9 OYSTER	\$14.99
2 FISH 2 STUFFED CRAB	\$11.99	1 STUFF CRAB 1 FISH 6 SHRIMP 6 OYSTER	\$15.99
2 FISH 9 SHRIMP	\$11.99	2 FROG LEGS 6 SHRIMP 6 OYSTER	\$15.99
2 FISH 9 OYSTER	\$11.99	9 SHRIM 9 SCALLOP	\$15.99
1 FISH 12 SHRIMP	\$12.99	1 FISH 12 SHRIMP 12 OYSTER	\$17.99
1 FISH 12 OYSTER	\$12.99	10 SHRIMP 10 OYSTER 10 TAIL	\$17.99

STEAK

SERVED WITH 3 SIDES OF YOUR CHOICE: GRILLED VEGETABLES, BAKED POTATO, FENCH FRIES, SALAD, COLESLAW

\$14.99
\$17.99
\$14.99
\$17.99

KID'S MENU FRIED RICE: SERVED WITH SALAD OR COLESLAW

1 FISH 2 SHRIMP	\$4.50	SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$6.99
2 PCS FISH	\$4.99	CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$6.99
4 PCS SHRIMP	\$4.99	COMBINATION FRIED RICE	\$7.99
6 PCS CHICKEN NUGGET	\$3.99		

\$3.99

2 PCS CHICKEN STRIP

LUNCH SPECIAL

MONDAY – THURSDAY

11:00AM TO 3:00PM

*SUBSTITUTION OF: CORN NUGGETS, FRIED OKRA, HUSH PUPPIES, DIRTY RICE: \$1;

OR ONION RINGS, BAKED POTATO, GRILLED VEGETABLES: \$1.50

*SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES AND SALAD OR COLSLAW	
FRIED CRAWFISH TAILS	\$6.99
POPCORN SHRIMP	\$6.99
2 PIECES FRIED CAT FISH	\$5.99
2 PIECES FRIED RED SNAPPER	\$6.99
1 PIECE FRIED CAT FISH 4 SHRIMP	\$7.99
4 FRIED FROG LEG	\$6.99
*SERVED WITH WHITE RICE	
SHRIMP ETOFFEE	\$5.99
CRAWFISH TAILS ETOFFEE	\$5.99
*SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES	
HAMBURGER	\$4.99
CHEESE BURGER	\$5.99

*SERVED WITH DIRTY RICE, GRILLED VEGETABLES AND SALAD OR COLESLAW

GRILLED FLOUNDER AND 3 GRILLED SHRIMP \$8.99

GRILLLED SALMON \$9.99

GRILLED CAT FISH AND 3 GRILLED SHRIMP \$10.99

COUNTRY STYLE:			BURGER		
SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES AND SALAD OR COLESLAW			SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES		
HALF CHICKEN FRIED STEAK		\$6.99	HAMBURGER		\$4.99
FULL CHICKEN FRIED STEAK		\$10.99	CHEESE BURGER		\$5.99
HALF CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN		\$6.99	DOUBLE MEAT HAM BURGE	R	\$6.99
FULL CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN		\$10.99	DOUBLE MEAT CHEESE BURG	GER	\$7.99
HALF HAMBURGER SRTEAK		\$5.99	GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWIC	Н	\$6.99
FULL HALF HAMBURGER STEAK		\$9.99			
POBOY SANDWICH			ETOUFFEE:		
SEVERD WITH FRENCH FRIES			SERVED WITH WHITE RICE		
SHRIMP BOPOY	\$7.99		SHRIMP ETOUFFEE		\$7.99
POP CORN SHRIMP POBOY	\$7.99		CRAWFISH TAILS ETOUFFEE		\$9.99
CATFISH POBOY	\$7.99				
SEAFOOD POBOY	\$8.99				
CRAWFISH TAIL POBOY	\$7.99				
6 GRILLED LARGE SHRIMP POBOY	\$8.99				
GRILLED CHICKEN POBOY	\$8.99				
DAILY SPECIAL:					
FRIED SOFT SHELL CRAB DINNER (SER	VED WITH	I DIRTY RICE & CRA	WFISH ETOUFE	\$13.99	
FRIED CRAWFISH TAILS (SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES AND SALAD				\$7.99	
FRIED OR GRILLED FROG LEGS (4 PC)				\$8.99	
FRIED 3 PC STUFF CRAB DINNER (STUFF W/ REAL CRABMEAT)				\$11.99	
FRIED POP CORN SHRIMP (SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES AND SALAD				\$7.99	
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST (SERVED WITH GRILLED VEGETABLE & DIRTY RICE)				\$7.99	
GRILLED PORK CHOP 2PC (SERVED WI	TH GRILL	VEGEABLE & DIRTY	RICE	\$7.99	

BEVERAGES

SOFT DRINKS \$1.99 KID'S DRINK \$1.49 COFFEE \$1.99

PASTA

SERVED WITH SALAD AND GARLIC BREAD

GRILLED CHICKEN PASTA 11.99

GRILLED SHRIMP PASTA 11.99

GRILLED SHRIMP AND SCALLOP 13.99

DESSERT

PECAN PIE 2.99

CHEESE CAKE 2.99

CHOCOLATE CAKE 4.99